
Frankston - Peninsula T.R.C 50M Bench Rest Prize Meeting: 23rd Feb 2008
Ent Surname Name Club Grade Sub 10 C 20 C Total Ctot 30 C 40 C Total Ctot 50 C 60 C Total Ctot Total Ctot

FORTH BRIAN FRANKSTON A S 100 7 100 6 200 13 99 4 98 6 197 10 98 5 100 9 198 14 595 37
PEIRCE SHAUN KYABRAM A S 100 7 99 8 199 15 96 5 100 6 196 11 97 7 99 6 196 13 591 39

ROMANOFF DEAN FRANKSTON B S 99 5 99 8 198 13 98 6 100 9 198 15 99 7 99 6 198 13 594 41
MORGAN JANICE FRANKSTON B S 100 7 100 8 200 15 97 4 99 5 196 9 99 3 98 4 197 7 593 31
DRAGE TREVOR SHEPPARTON B S 100 8 98 5 198 13 100 6 98 4 198 10 99 5 98 5 197 10 593 33
MOODY GARRY FRANKSTON B S 99 7 97 3 196 10 96 1 98 5 194 6 97 5 99 6 196 11 586 27
KEARNS MICHAEL FRANKSTON B SJ 98 4 97 3 195 7 96 5 98 4 194 9 95 3 97 4 192 7 581 23
McLAREN SUE FRANKSTON B S 96 4 91 2 187 6 97 7 98 4 195 11 94 3 97 5 191 8 573 25
LEE MARTIN MISC/MCC B V 96 2 97 2 193 4 93 4 93 1 186 5 96 4 96 2 192 6 571 15
BEER KEVIN HAZELWOOD B V 94 2 91 1 185 3 91 1 97 3 188 4 98 8 97 4 195 12 568 19

DRAGE MARK SHEPPARTON C J 98 7 98 4 196 11 100 9 97 5 197 14 99 8 99 7 198 15 591 40
McCREADY REG ARARAT C V 96 1 95 4 191 5 97 5 95 5 192 10 95 3 95 4 190 7 573 22
LUCAS KEITH TRARALGON C V 95 3 96 4 191 7 95 1 96 4 191 5 97 3 94 1 191 4 573 16
MILTON IAN CAMBERWELL C S 92 2 98 6 190 8 95 3 95 4 190 7 97 3 95 2 192 0 572 15
McKAY PETER FRANKSTON C V 95 3 97 6 192 9 97 5 93 1 190 6 95 1 93 3 188 4 570 19
McCREADY VAL MISC C V 78 2 99 3 177 5 97 4 99 5 196 9 98 5 94 3 192 8 565 22
MORRISS KEN FRANKSTON C S 93 3 99 8 192 11 89 2 89 0 178 2 94 2 91 1 185 3 555 16

TUCKER MICK HAZELWOOD D S 100 10 98 6 198 16 98 5 99 4 197 9 96 5 97 4 193 9 588 34
ROMANOFF CHLOE FRANKSTON D SJ 82 0 97 3 179 3 97 4 97 5 194 9 100 5 99 5 199 10 572 22
MORRISS BARB FRANKSTON D S 70 0 85 0 155 0 89 0 87 0 176 0 94 5 98 4 192 9 523 0



Frankston - Peninsula T.R.C 50M Bench Rest Prize Meeting: 23rd Feb 2008
Pos Surname Name Club Grade Sub 10 C 20 C Total Ctot 30 C 40 C Total Ctot 50 C 60 C Total Ctot Total Ctot

1 FORTH BRIAN FRANKSTON A S 100 7 100 6 200 13 99 4 98 6 197 10 98 5 100 9 198 14 595 37
2 ROMANOFF DEAN FRANKSTON B S 99 5 99 8 198 13 98 6 100 9 198 15 99 7 99 6 198 13 594 41
3 MORGAN JANICE FRANKSTON B S 100 7 100 8 200 15 97 4 99 5 196 9 99 3 98 4 197 7 593 31
4 DRAGE TREVOR SHEPPARTON B S 100 8 98 5 198 13 100 6 98 4 198 10 99 5 98 5 197 10 593 33
5 DRAGE MARK SHEPPARTON C J 98 7 98 4 196 11 100 9 97 5 197 14 99 8 99 7 198 15 591 40
6 PEIRCE SHAUN KYABRAM A S 100 7 99 8 199 15 96 5 100 6 196 11 97 7 99 6 196 13 591 39
7 TUCKER MICK HAZELWOOD D S 100 10 98 6 198 16 98 5 99 4 197 9 96 5 97 4 193 9 588 34
8 MOODY GARRY FRANKSTON B S 99 7 97 3 196 10 96 1 98 5 194 6 97 5 99 6 196 11 586 27
9 KEARNS MICHAEL FRANKSTON B SJ 98 4 97 3 195 7 96 5 98 4 194 9 95 3 97 4 192 7 581 23
10 McLAREN SUE FRANKSTON B S 96 4 91 2 187 6 97 7 98 4 195 11 94 3 97 5 191 8 573 25
11 McCREADY REG ARARAT C V 96 1 95 4 191 5 97 5 95 5 192 10 95 3 95 4 190 7 573 22
12 LUCAS KEITH TRARALGON C V 95 3 96 4 191 7 95 1 96 4 191 5 97 3 94 1 191 4 573 16
13 ROMANOFF CHLOE FRANKSTON D SJ 82 0 97 3 179 3 97 4 97 5 194 9 100 5 99 5 199 10 572 22
14 MILTON IAN CAMBERWELL C S 92 2 98 6 190 8 95 3 95 4 190 7 97 3 95 2 192 0 572 15
15 LEE MARTIN MISC/MCC B V 96 2 97 2 193 4 93 4 93 1 186 5 96 4 96 2 192 6 571 15
16 McKAY PETER FRANKSTON C V 95 3 97 6 192 9 97 5 93 1 190 6 95 1 93 3 188 4 570 19
17 BEER KEVIN HAZELWOOD B V 94 2 91 1 185 3 91 1 97 3 188 4 98 8 97 4 195 12 568 19
18 McCREADY VAL MISC C V 78 2 99 3 177 5 97 4 99 5 196 9 98 5 94 3 192 8 565 22
19 MORRISS KEN FRANKSTON C S 93 3 99 8 192 11 89 2 89 0 178 2 94 2 91 1 185 3 555 16
20 MORRISS BARB FRANKSTON D S 70 0 85 0 155 0 89 0 87 0 176 0 94 5 98 4 192 9 523 0


